
ROYAL	CLUB	NAUTIQUE	DE	TOURNAI

49ème	Régates	de	Maubray

14/05/2017

Tirage	au	sort

1 09:30 1X	JM12 500	m
1 GRS MESDOM	Karel	(05/17/011)
2 KRNSO DE	BLAUWE	Thim	(05/17/026)
3 KRCG LAUREYNS	Neal	(05/17/023)
4 GRS VERBEKE	Daan	(05/17/014)
5 ARV MOERENHOUT	Jarno	(05/17/021)
6 GRS DE	SMET	Nicolai	(05/17/012)
7 UNL MORIELLO	Loris	(2003)
8 CRB GEMBERG-WIESKE	Timon	(05.17.501)
9 ARV RAES	Senne	(2006)

10 UNL COMPERE	Tom	(05.17.505)

2 09:40 2X	JW12 500	m
1 KRCG DE	CLERCQ	Julie	(05/17/001)	HILLAERT	Elien	(05/17/002)

3 09:50 1X	JW14 1000	m
1 GRS SPILLEBEEN	Tine	(03/17/018)
2 RCNSM JORIS	Eloise	(03.17.509)
3 GRS DEWEERT	Cara	(03/17/019)
4 KRNSO DE	BLAUWE	Annalies-	(03/17/042)
5 RCNSM BAES	Amandine	(03.17.513)
6 KRNSO NEUS	Erin	(04/17/011)

7* KRCG VAN	BELLE	Kaat	(03/17/039)
8 BTR LE	COMTE	Jitske	(03/17/041)
9 KRNSO OSAER	Lente	(03/17/025)

10 RCND RICARD	Pauline	(04.17.502)
11 KRNSO VAN	ROY	Astrid	(03/17/014)
12 KRSG SMET	Alexandra	(03/17/032)
13 USMT HAEUW_LECUYER	Lune	(2003)
14 RCNSM DE	RIPAINSEL	Camille	(04.17.506)
15 KRSG AUDENAERT	Luna	(04/17/026)
16 RCNSM BODART	Lucie	(03.17.508)
17 KRSG CLAESSENS	Amaryllis	(04/17/023)

18* KRCG BAUWENS	Jutta	(03/17/036)



4 10:00 2X	MM/MW 1000	m
1 KRNSO DECRAECKE	Tom	(76/17/001)	VAN	ROY	Wim	(71/17/006)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
2 3Y KERVYN	Emmanuel	(76.17.505)	DE	NAELE	Ludovic	(78.17.506)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
3 OAR ROYACKERS	Yves	(69/17/009)	DE	WINTER	Koen	(63/17/004)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
4 CRB POLSPOEL	Roger	(45.17.501)	VERDEYEN	Dominique	(65.17.509)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
5 TRT VAN	AKEN	Ivan	(64/17/008)	VELGHE		Luc	(57/17/001)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
6 CRB BRABANT	Bernard	(64.17.508)	DEGRAEVE	Marc	(66.17.509)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
7 RSNB DEMEY	Michel	(67.17.502)	DESMEDT	Caroline	(69.17.501)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
8 RCNT HOMERIN	Marie	(89.17.508)	DUPONT	Isabelle	(90.17.502)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
9 RARC-KAWV VANDERSCHUEREN	Evelyne	(70/17/005)	VAN	DIJCK	Marjan	(88/17/004)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	

5 10:15 4X	M 2000	m
1 KRB VAN	ACKER	Bram	(00/17/007)	VAN	WELDEN	Arthur	(00/17/043)	

HUYS	Sam	(99/17/003)	VYVEY	Tibo	(00/17/008)
2 TRT DE	BOECK	Robbe	(99/17/030)	VAN	DAMME	Casper	(00/17/032)	

DE	BORGER	Tom	(97/17/010)	DE	BLESER	Brent	(98/17/010)
3 KRNSO CATTRIJSSE	Wout	(00/17/027)	NAGELS	Loran	(00/17/048)	

DESWAEF	Alexandre	(99/17/034)	ARTOIS	Louis	(00/17/046)
4 KRSG SCHOLLAERT	Thibaut	(93/17/002)	GEVAERT	Bert	(98/17/012)	

BOGAERT	Emiel	(97/17/027)	HUTSEBAUT	Yanomani	(95/17/016)
5 GRS DECONINCK	Jonas	(89/17/003)	VANHOENACKER	Egon	(99/17/010)	

FACQ	Samuel	(00/17/038)	D'HULSTER	Thibault	(99/17/020)
6 RCNT MOULIN	Remy	(91.17.506)	HOMERIN	Benoît	(90.17.506)	

CAPDIVILA	Gilles	(78.17.508)	MAERTENS	François	(95.17.502)
7 3Y ALBOS	Martin	(96.17.507)	CUVELIER	Hadrien	(97.17.507)	

LAKHMI	Fathi	(89.17.505)	VANDEGHINSTE	Félix	(96.17.503)
ARV LEURS	Arno	(92/17/003)	CAUWENBERGH	Thomas	(96/17/005)	

SOMERS	Ruben	(95/17/010)	DE	BIE		Gilbert	(48/17/002)
FR

6 10:25 1X	W 2000	m
1 USMT GERARDIN	Cecile	(1982)
2 KRNSO VAN	LOKE	Eline	(94/17/002)
3 TRT BORGHYS	Charlotte	(98/17/011)

4* CRB CAUTALS	Alexandra	(89.17.504)



7 10:30 2X	JW18 2000	m
1 KRB DE	BRUYCKER	Marthe	(02/17/003)	DE	CLERCK	Manon	(01/17/002)
2 KRNSO EDWARDS	Megan	(99/17/007)	COLPAERT	Luca	(99/17/023)
3 GRS DUMONT	Laïs	(00/17/017)	VANDERDEELEN	Ine	(00/17/018)
4 KRSG ZENNER	Dagmar	(00/17/036)	COOL	Maria-Alexandra	(01/17/016)
5 RARC-KAWV/OARANSLOT	Florence	(00/17/051)	ZIJLSTRA	Isa	(01/17/033)
6 UNL COMPERE	Inès	(00.17.509)	GABRIEL	Emma	(02.17.505)
7 KRSG CLAUS	Herlinde	(00/17/034)	VAN	AMERSFOORTH	Emma	(00/17/035)
8 KRCG RIJCKAERT	Emilie	(00/17/028)	UNION	Maïtee	(01/17/011)
9 KRB DESCHEPPER	Juliette	(01/17/003)	DE	VESTELE	Amber	(02/17/006)

8 10:40 1X	JM16 2000	m
1 BTR KOURTESIS	Ilias	(02/17/014)
2 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE	Tristan	(01/17/024)
3 TRT MARCKX	Stan	(02/17/021)
4 KRSG CHALMET	Florian	(01/17/014)
5 ARV SEGHERS	Lou	(01/17/022)
6 UNL DECOSTER	Flavio	(01.17.506)
7 RCNSM BAILLY	Florian	(02.17.504)
8 TRT ANTONISSEN	Nathan	(02/17/020)
9 KRNSO NEUS	Lysander	(02/17/008)

10 BTR BURGGRAEVE	Ward	(01/17/026)
11 KRSG VAN	DER	BURGHT	Nicolaas	(01/17/007)
12 BTR MONBALIU	Arthur	(01/17/009)
13 ARV RIGO	Jannes	(01/17/021)
14 UNL LOUIS	Benjamin	(02.17.501)
15 UNL DUVIVIER	Antoine	(01.17.502)
16 KRSG ROELANTS	Hannes	(01/17/015)
17 KRSG COOL	Maxim	(02/17/024)
18 RCNSM LOICQ	Théo	(02.17.511)
19 GRS DE	FAUW	Lars	(01/17/030)
20 RCND ROSIER	Guillaume	(02.17.507)
21 GRS DE	BONDT	Lino	(02/17/012)
22 RCND RICARD	Simon	(02.17.502)
23 KRSG STEYAERT	Henri	(01/17/013)

ARV MARCKX	Jonas	(02/17/025) FR

9 11:00 2X	JM18 2000	m
1 KRSG DE	RAMMELAERE	Karel	(99/17/031)	VAN	CAMPE	Cyriel	(99/17/033)
2 KRNSO COLPAERT	Marlon	(99/17/006)	BEERLANDT	Liam	(99/17/005)
3 KRCG KOHL	Simon	(00/17/010)	GOOSSENS	Mauro	(00/17/001)
4 RARC-KAWV EYSKENS	Haig	(00/17/045)	HAVERHALS	Ziggy	(99/17/037)
5 KRCG DETREMMERIE	Vincent	(99/17/027)	SEYE	Lucas	(00/17/002)
6 KRSG FAES	Zeno	(99/17/032)	ZENNER	Arne	(00/17/012)
7 KRCG VAN	BELLE	Boris	(01/17/023)	LAMBRECHTS	Jannes	(01/17/012)
8 KRSG VAN	RYCKEGHEM	Lowie	(00/17/037)	VAN	DE	SOMPEL	Jorre	(01/17/031)
KRCG KIEFTENBURG	Simon	(99/17/001)	CREMERY	Cesar	(99/17/039) FR
TRT DE	BOECK	Robbe	(99/17/030)	VAN	DAMME	Casper	(00/17/032) FR



10 11:10 1X	M 2000	m
1 KRB VERKEST	Bert	(98/17/020)
2 KRNSO BEERLANDT	Liam	(99/17/005)
3 USMT DEBOURG	Julien	(1993)
4 SNUB GROPPI	Dario	(87.17.505)
5 USMT BENDETTI	Jeremy	(1992)
6 RCNT RIGAUX	Matthieu	(93.17.501)
7 USMT EYRAUD	Nicolas	(1988)
TRT DE	BORGER	Tom	(97/17/010) FR
TRT DE	BLESER	Brent	(98/17/010) FR

11 11:20 4X	JM14 1000	m
1* RCNSM/ARV OUAMAR	Zakaria	(03.17.505)	FALMAGNE	Charles	(03.17.511)	

STORDER	Nthan	(04.17.505)	PETERS	Loïc	(03/17/035)
2 KRSG PUELINCKX	Maxim	(03/17/044)	RODRIGUES	Joao	(03/17/030)	

RODENBURG	Savin	(03/17/029)	PUZIO	Lennard	(03/17/028)
3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS	Zeger	(03/17/037)	LAUREYNS	Dean	(03/17/038)	

DETREMMERIE	Mathis	(03/17/026)	GOOSSENS	Maxim	(04/17/001)
4 KRSG DE	SCHOENMAKERE	Dries	(03/17/043)	HABTIE	Kobe	(03/17/046)	

DEVIAENE	Theo	(04/17/019)	DE	BAERDEMAEKER	Thomas	(03/17/027)
5 GRS/KRCG DE	OLIVEIRA	PIMENTA	Afonso	(03/17/016)	DANCKAERT	Henri	(04/17/007)	

DANCKAERT	Emile	(03/17/015)	HILLAERT	Thimo	(03/17/002)
6 UNL PARISIS	Martin	(03.17.507)	DE	RUBEIS	Florian	(04.17.501)	

GOBRON	Constant	(0317515)	PION	Baptiste	(03.17.501)

12 11:30 1X	Déb	M 1000	m
1 CRB BRABANT	Quentin	(01.17.507)
2 ARV SMEDTS	Rob	(00/17/040)
3 UNL LEVAUX	Louis	(00.17.501)
4 CRB DE	SCHRIJVER	Fabrice	(66.17.505)
5 3Y CASTIAUX	Nathan	(01.17.510)
6 ARV POSSEMIERS	Dylan	(aanvraag)
7 RCNT MESPREUVE	Vlentin	(01.17.511)
8 KRNSO STAELENS	Tibo	(02/17/030)
9 3Y DRONNEAU	Thomas	(A	venir)

10* RCNT BROQUET	Baptiste	(02.17.513)
KRCG KIEFTENBURG	Simon	(99/17/001) FR

13 12:05 2X	Déb	W 1000	m
1 ARV ZULKE	Manon	(01/17/028)	HARTOG	Abbie	(01/17/020)
2 RCNSM LAURENT	Pauline	(01.17.503)	ISTASSE	Elisa	(01.17.509)
3 KRSG PENNEWAERT	Yana	(02/17/034)	GOEGEBEUR	Justine	(02/17/022)
4 USMT HEYMANN	Anna	(1998)	MAHO	Delphine	(1987)
5 SNUB RABAN	Bérangère	(89.17.501)	REUTEMANN	Barbara	(87.17.503)

14 13:15 1X	Handi 500	m



15 13:20 1X	JW12 500	m
1 KRCG DE	CLERCQ	Julie	(05/17/001)
2 RCND NAOME	Manon	(05.17.502)
3 KRCG HILLAERT	Elien	(05/17/002)

16 13:30 2X	JM12 500	m
1 UNL MORIELLO	Loris	(2005)	COMPERE	Tom	(05.17.505)
2 KRCG/GRS LAUREYNS	Neal	(05/17/023)	MESDOM	Karel	(05/17/011)
3 ARV MOERENHOUT	Jarno	(05/17/021)	RAES	Senne	(2006)
4 GRS DE	SMET	Nicolai	(05/17/012)	VERBEKE	Daan	(05/17/014)

17 13:35 2X	JW16 2000	m
1 KRB DE	BRUYCKER	Marthe	(02/17/003)	DE	CLERCK	Manon	(01/17/002)
2 KRSG COOL	Maria-Alexandra	(01/17/016)	VERMEULEN	Rosanne	(01/17/019)
3 ARV ZULKE	Manon	(01/17/028)	HARTOG	Abbie	(01/17/020)
4 KRNSO DECRAECKE	Nina	(02/17/017)	NAGELS	Rania	(02/17/018)
5 KRSG PENNEWAERT	Yana	(02/17/034)	GOEGEBEUR	Justine	(02/17/022)
6 KRNSO BATSLEER	Clara	(02/17/007)	VAN	GYSEL	Axelle	(01/17/005)

18 13:45 4-	M 2000	m
1 KRSG SCHOLLAERT	Thibaut	(93/17/002)	GEVAERT	Bert	(98/17/012)	

GHYSELINCK	Jakob	(98/17/013)	HUTSEBAUT	Yanomani	(95/17/016)
2 KRB VAN	ACKER	Bram	(00/17/007)	VAN	WELDEN	Arthur	(00/17/043)	

HUYS	Sam	(99/17/003)	VYVEY	Tibo	(00/17/008)
3 KRNSO CATTRIJSSE	Wout	(00/17/027)	NAGELS	Loran	(00/17/048)	

DESWAEF	Alexandre	(99/17/034)	ARTOIS	Louis	(00/17/046)

19 13:50 2X	JM16 2000	m
1 ARV SEGHERS	Lou	(01/17/022)	MARCKX	Jonas	(02/17/025)
2 BTR VANDENBUSSCHE	Tristan	(01/17/024)	BURGGRAEVE	Ward	(01/17/026)
3 TRT MARCKX	Stan	(02/17/021)	ANTONISSEN	Nathan	(02/17/020)
4 UNL DECOSTER	Flavio	(01.17.506)	LOUIS	Benjamin	(02.17.501)
5 BTR MONBALIU	Arthur	(01/17/009)	KOURTESIS	Ilias	(02/17/014)
6 KRSG VAN	DER	BURGHT	Nicolaas	(01/17/007)	ROELANTS	Hannes	(01/17/015)
7 RCNSM BAILLY	Florian	(02.17.504)	LOICQ	Théo	(02.17.511)
8 KRSG CHALMET	Florian	(01/17/014)	STEYAERT	Henri	(01/17/013)
9 KRSG VAN	DE	SOMPEL	Jorre	(01/17/031)	COOL	Maxim	(02/17/024)

10 KRNSO GRUNEWALD	Tom	(01/17/004)	VAN	MIEGHEM	Flor	(02/17/029)
11 GRS DE	FAUW	Lars	(01/17/030)	DE	BONDT	Lino	(02/17/012)
12 OAR VAN	LAER	Tijs	(01/17/036)	GASPARD	Nick	(01/17/035)
13 KRCG VAN	BELLE	Boris	(01/17/023)	LAMBRECHTS	Jannes	(01/17/012)

20 14:05 2X	W 2000	m
1 GRS DE	FAUW	Nona	(98/17/005)	DUMONT	Yana	(99/17/014)
2 TRT BORGHYS	Charlotte	(98/17/011)	SCHELFHOUT	Tine	(01/17/032)
3 ARV DE	VOGELAERE	Charlotte	(91/17/005)	PETERS	Maïte	(00/17/039)
4 GRS SOETAERT	Séverine	(99/17/013)	DE	CAESEMAEKER	Sharon	(99/17/011)



21 14:10 1X	LM 2000	m
1 ARV LEURS	Arno	(92/17/003)
2 CRB CLAUDE	Xavier	(98.17.502)
3 RCNT MOULIN	Remy	(91.17.506)
4 RCNSM HEVESI	Attila	(00.17.508)
5 ARV CAUWENBERGH	Thomas	(96/17/005)
6 3Y VANDEGHINSTE	Félix	(96.17.503)
7 RCNT MAERTENS	François	(95.17.502)
8 3Y ALBOS	Martin	(96.17.507)
9 3Y CUVELIER	Hadrien	(97.17.507)

10 USMT BENDETTI	Jeremy	(1992)
11 UNL LEVAUX	Louis	(00.17.501)

22 14:15 1X	MU23 2000	m
1 UNL DUVIVIER	Antoine	(01.17.502)
2 KRB VERKEST	Bert	(98/17/020)
3 RARC-KAWV SEGERS	Jeroen	(98/17/015)

4* RCNSM DAMERAU	Léo	(98.17.514)

23 14:20 1X	JW18 2000	m
1 RARC-KAWV ANSLOT	Florence	(00/17/051)
2 KRSG ZENNER	Dagmar	(00/17/036)
3 KRCG RIJCKAERT	Emilie	(00/17/028)
4 UNL COMPERE	Inès	(00.17.509)
5 KRNSO CALLEBAUT	Céline	(00/17/031)
6 KRSG CLAUS	Herlinde	(00/17/034)
7 KRB DESCHEPPER	Juliette	(01/17/003)
8 KRSG VAN	AMERSFOORTH	Emma	(00/17/035)



24 14:45 1X	MM/MW 1000	m
1 3Y DE	NAELE	Ludovic	(78.17.506)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
2* CRB VANRYCKEGHEM	Quinten	(80.17.505)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
3 3Y LAKHMI	Fathi	(89.17.505)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
4 SNUB GROPPI	Dario	(87.17.505)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
5 3Y KERVYN	Emmanuel	(76.17.505)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
6* CRB VERDEYEN	Dominique	(65.17.509)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
7 RSNB CHOUINARD	Camille	(87.17.502)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
8 CRB GRAULICH	Eveline	(63.17.504)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
9 RARC-KAWV VANDERSCHUEREN	Evelyne	(70/17/005)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
10 CRB CAUTALS	Alexandra	(89.17.504)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
TRT VAN	AKEN	Ivan	(64/17/008)

Coeff	:		X	Temps	réel	:	
FR

25 14:45 2X	JW14 1000	m
1 KRNSO NEUS	Erin	(04/17/011)	VAN	ROY	Astrid	(03/17/014)
2 GRS DEWEERT	Cara	(03/17/019)	SPILLEBEEN	Tine	(03/17/018)
3 KRNSO DE	BLAUWE	Annalies-	(03/17/042)	OSAER	Lente	(03/17/025)
4 RCNSM JORIS	Eloise	(03.17.509)	BAES	Amandine	(03.17.513)
5 KRSG SMET	Alexandra	(03/17/032)	CLAESSENS	Amaryllis	(04/17/023)
6 RCNSM DE	RIPAINSEL	Camille	(04.17.506)	BODART	Lucie	(03.17.508)
7 KRCG VAN	BELLE	Kaat	(03/17/039)	BAUWENS	Jutta	(03/17/036)
8 KRSG VAN	DER	VENNET	Lotte	(03/17/034)	AUDENAERT	Luna	(04/17/026)



26 14:50 1X	JM14 1000	m
1 ARV PETERS	Loïc	(03/17/035)
2 RCNSM OUAMAR	Zakaria	(03.17.505)
3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS	Zeger	(03/17/037)
4 KRSG PUELINCKX	Maxim	(03/17/044)
5 TRT BLOMMAERT		Mil	(03/17/049)
6 TRT BERTOE	DEWACHTER	Emile	(04/17/027)
7 BTR DESRUMAUX	Cedric	(03/17/023)
8 RCNSM STORDER	Nthan	(04.17.505)
9 RCNSM FALMAGNE	Charles	(03.17.511)

10 KRSG PUZIO	Lennard	(03/17/028)
11 KRSG RODRIGUES	Joao	(03/17/030)
12 KRCG LAUREYNS	Dean	(03/17/038)
13 KRSG RODENBURG	Savin	(03/17/029)
14 BTR MONBALIU	Reinaud	(04/17/013)
15 GRS DE	OLIVEIRA	PIMENTA	Afonso	(03/17/016)
16 UNL DE	RUBEIS	Florian	(04.17.501)
17 KRCG HILLAERT	Thimo	(03/17/002)
18 GRS DANCKAERT	Emile	(03/17/015)
19 KRSG DE	SCHOENMAKERE	Dries	(03/17/043)
20 KRCG DETREMMERIE	Mathis	(03/17/026)

21* KRCG ESSELEN	Pierre-Henri	(03/17/001)
22 BTR DEFLOOR	Siebe	(04/17/021)
23 BTR KLINCKE		Victor	(03/17/022)
24 KRCG GOOSSENS	Maxim	(04/17/001)
25 GRS DANCKAERT	Henri	(04/17/007)
26 UNL PARISIS	Martin	(03.17.507)
27 OAR UMANS	Pelle	(03/17/048)
28 KRSG HABTIE	Kobe	(03/17/046)
29 UNL GOBRON	Constant	(0317515)
30 OAR DE	WINTER	Max	(03/17/047)
31 KRNSO DECRAECKE	Bram	(04/17/018)
32 RCNT ALTAIRAC	Matthieu	(04.17.501)
33 UNL PION	Baptiste	(03.17.501)
34 OAR VRANCKX	Pepijn	(04/17/028)

35* KRCG HEEREN	Armand	(04/17/002)



27 15:25 1X	JM18 2000	m
1 TRT DE	BOECK	Robbe	(99/17/030)
2 TRT VAN	DAMME	Casper	(00/17/032)
3 KRNSO BEERLANDT	Liam	(99/17/005)
4 RARC-KAWV HAVERHALS	Ziggy	(99/17/037)
5 TRT BORGHYS	Thomas	(00/17/033)
6 RCND TUERLICKX	Jules	(00.17.503)
7 KRCG DE	CLERCQ	Maxim	(00/17/003)
8 RARC-KAWV EYSKENS	Haig	(00/17/045)
9 KRSG ZENNER	Arne	(00/17/012)

10 KRSG FAES	Zeno	(99/17/032)
11 GRS D'HULSTER	Thibault	(99/17/020)
12 RCND LAVA	Aloïs	(00.17.507)
13 GRS FACQ	Samuel	(00/17/038)
14 KRSG VAN	RYCKEGHEM	Lowie	(00/17/037)
15 GRS VANHOENACKER	Egon	(99/17/010)

ARV RIGO	Jannes	(01/17/021) FR

28 15:40 2X	M 2000	m
1 TRT DE	BORGER	Tom	(97/17/010)	DE	BLESER	Brent	(98/17/010)
2 KRSG GEVAERT	Bert	(98/17/012)	BOGAERT	Emiel	(97/17/027)
3 USMT EYRAUD	Nicolas	(1988)	WIPULANANTHARAJAH	Nerubhan	(1982)
4 RCNT MOULIN	Remy	(91.17.506)	HOMERIN	Benoît	(90.17.506)
5 KRNSO LALOO	Sebastiaan	(87/17/002)	VANNECKE	Kurt	(79/17/002)
ARV LEURS	Arno	(92/17/003)	SOMERS	Ruben	(95/17/010) FR

29 15:50 4X	JM16 2000	m
1 OAR VAN	LANDEGHEM	Kobe	(01/17/034)	VAN	LAER	Tijs	(01/17/036)	

GASPARD	Nick	(01/17/035)	VAN	CLEEMPUT	Seppe	(02/17/027)
2 ARV/RCNSM SEGHERS	Lou	(01/17/022)	MARCKX	Jonas	(02/17/025)	

RIGO	Jannes	(01/17/021)	BAILLY	Florian	(02.17.504)
3 KRSG CHALMET	Florian	(01/17/014)	STEYAERT	Henri	(01/17/013)	

VAN	DER	BURGHT	Nicolaas	(01/17/007)	ROELANTS	Hannes	(01/17/015)
4 KRNSO GRUNEWALD	Tom	(01/17/004)	NEUS	Lysander	(02/17/008)	

VAN	MIEGHEM	Flor	(02/17/029)	STAELENS	Tibo	(02/17/030)

30 15:55 1X	LW 2000	m
1 RARC-KAWV VAN	DIJCK	Marjan	(88/17/004)
2 KRNSO VAN	LOKE	Eline	(94/17/002)
3 RARC-KAWV SMALLE	Eleonore	(90/17/002)
4 RCNT HOMERIN	Marie	(89.17.508)
5 USMT GERARDIN	Cecile	(1982)

31 16:00 2-	M 2000	m
1 KRSG DE	RAMMELAERE	Karel	(99/17/031)	VAN	CAMPE	Cyriel	(99/17/033)
2 ARV CAUWENBERGH	Thomas	(96/17/005)	LEURS	Arno	(92/17/003)
3 CRB PRONK	Peter	(61.17.509)	BEDATON	Fabien	(74.17.501)
4 KRSG SCHOLLAERT	Thibaut	(93/17/002)	HUTSEBAUT	Yanomani	(95/17/016)



32 16:05 1X	JW16 2000	m
1 BTR DEFLOOR	Maaike	(01/17/025)
2 UNL GABRIEL	Emma	(02.17.505)
3 TRT SCHELFHOUT	Tine	(01/17/032)
4 KRCG UNION	Maïtee	(01/17/011)
5 KRNSO BATSLEER	Clara	(02/17/007)
6 KRSG VERMEULEN	Rosanne	(01/17/019)
7 KRNSO VAN	GYSEL	Axelle	(01/17/005)
8 USMT HART	Edith	(2001)
9 KRNSO STEEN		Ranie	(02/17/019)

10 KRSG COOL	Maria-Alexandra	(01/17/016)

33 16:20 4X	W 2000	m
1 KRNSO COLPAERT	Luca	(99/17/023)	NAGELS	Rania	(02/17/018)	

EDWARDS	Megan	(99/17/007)	DECRAECKE	Nina	(02/17/017)
2 GRS DE	CAESEMAEKER	Sharon	(99/17/011)	DE	FAUW	Nona	(98/17/005)	

SOETAERT	Séverine	(99/17/013)	VANDERDEELEN	Ine	(00/17/018)
3 RSNB SIMENON	Geneviève	(60.17.505)	CHOUINARD	Camille	(87.17.502)	

COULONVAUX	Marie-Hélène	(61.17.506)	ALLAMAND	Mathide	(93.17.503)

34 16:30 2X	Déb	M 1000	m
1 ARV SMEDTS	Rob	(00/17/040)	MARCKX	Jonas	(02/17/025)
2 3Y CASTIAUX	Nathan	(01.17.510)	COLETTE	Sacha	(98.17.504)
3 USMT BENEDETTI	Clement	(1998)	BRAULT-HAMOU	Sofiane	(1998)
4 UNL DUVIVIER	Antoine	(01.17.502)	LEVAUX	Louis	(00.17.501)
5 RCND RICARD	Simon	(02.17.502)	ROSIER	Guillaume	(02.17.507)
6 CRB BRABANT	Bernard	(64.17.508)	DEGRAEVE	Marc	(66.17.509)

35 16:30 1X	Déb	W 1000	m
1 ARV ZULKE	Manon	(01/17/028)
2 OAR ZIJLSTRA	Isa	(01/17/033)
3 ARV HARTOG	Abbie	(01/17/020)
4 RCNSM LAURENT	Pauline	(01.17.503)
5 ARV VAN	GASSEN	Marjolein	(02/17/026)
6 KRB DE	VESTELE	Amber	(02/17/006)
7 USMT HEYMANN	Anna	(1998)
8 CRB GRAULICH	Eveline	(63.17.504)
9 USMT MAHO	Delphine	(1987)

10 KRCG SIMBANDUKU	Alison	(01/17/029)
11 RCNSM ISTASSE	Elisa	(01.17.509)

RCNT DUPONT	Isabelle	(90.17.502) FR

36 16:40 4X	JW14 1000	m
1 KRNSO VAN	ROY	Astrid	(03/17/014)	NEUS	Erin	(04/17/011)	

DE	BLAUWE	Annalies-	(03/17/042)	OSAER	Lente	(03/17/025)
2 RCNSM JORIS	Eloise	(03.17.509)	BAES	Amandine	(03.17.513)	

BODART	Lucie	(03.17.508)	DE	RIPAINSEL	Camille	(04.17.506)
3 KRSG SMET	Alexandra	(03/17/032)	CLAESSENS	Amaryllis	(04/17/023)	

VAN	DER	VENNET	Lotte	(03/17/034)	AUDENAERT	Luna	(04/17/026)



37 16:45 2X	JM14 1000	m
1 KRSG PUELINCKX	Maxim	(03/17/044)	PUZIO	Lennard	(03/17/028)
2 RCNSM OUAMAR	Zakaria	(03.17.505)	FALMAGNE	Charles	(03.17.511)
3 KRCG LAMBRECHTS	Zeger	(03/17/037)	LAUREYNS	Dean	(03/17/038)
4 OAR DE	WINTER	Max	(03/17/047)	UMANS	Pelle	(03/17/048)
5 TRT BERTOE	DEWACHTER	Emile	(04/17/027)	BLOMMAERT		Mil	(03/17/049)
6 GRS DE	OLIVEIRA	PIMENTA	Afonso	(03/17/016)	DANCKAERT	Emile	(03/17/015)
7 KRSG DE	SCHOENMAKERE	Dries	(03/17/043)	RODRIGUES	Joao	(03/17/030)
8 UNL PION	Baptiste	(03.17.501)	DE	RUBEIS	Florian	(04.17.501)
9 KRCG HILLAERT	Thimo	(03/17/002)	GOOSSENS	Maxim	(04/17/001)

10 KRSG RODENBURG	Savin	(03/17/029)	HABTIE	Kobe	(03/17/046)
11 BTR KLINCKE		Victor	(03/17/022)	MONBALIU	Reinaud	(04/17/013)
12 UNL GOBRON	Constant	(0317515)	PARISIS	Martin	(03.17.507)
13 KRCG/GRS DETREMMERIE	Mathis	(03/17/026)	DANCKAERT	Henri	(04/17/007)

38 16:55 8+	Open 1000	m
1 KRCG KOHL	Simon	(00/17/010)	GOOSSENS	Mauro	(00/17/001)	

DETREMMERIE	Vincent	(99/17/027)	SEYE	Lucas	(00/17/002)	
KIEFTENBURG	Simon	(99/17/001)	CREMERY	Cesar	(99/17/039)	
DE	CLERCQ	Maxim	(00/17/003)	QUIQUEMPOIX	Tom	(00/17/011)	
barr:	GOOSSENS	Maxim	(04/17/001)

2 KRSG SCHOLLAERT	Thibaut	(93/17/002)	GEVAERT	Bert	(98/17/012)	
BOGAERT	Emiel	(97/17/027)	HUTSEBAUT	Yanomani	(95/17/016)	
DE	RAMMELAERE	Karel	(99/17/031)	VAN	CAMPE	Cyriel	(99/17/033)	
FAES	Zeno	(99/17/032)	ZENNER	Arne	(00/17/012)	
barr:	VERBANCK	Wout	(02/17/035)

3 RARC-KAWV/OARSEGERS	Jeroen	(98/17/015)	EYSKENS	Haig	(00/17/045)	
HAVERHALS	Ziggy	(99/17/037)	VANTHIELEN	Kobe	(99/17/038)	
VAN	LANDEGHEM	Kobe	(01/17/034)	SMID	Daniel	(87/17/003)	
VAN	LAER	Tijs	(01/17/036)	GASPARD	Nick	(01/17/035)	
barr:	VRANCKX	Pepijn	(04/17/028)

4 ARV CAUWENBERGH	Thomas	(96/17/005)	LEURS	Arno	(92/17/003)	
PETERS	Maïte	(00/17/039)	SEGHERS	Lou	(01/17/022)	
RIGO	Jannes	(01/17/021)	MARCKX	Jonas	(02/17/025)	
DE	VOGELAERE	Charlotte	(91/17/005)	SMEDTS	Rob	(00/17/040)	
barr:	HARTOG	Abbie	(01/17/020)

5 KRSG CLAUS	Herlinde	(00/17/034)	VAN	AMERSFOORTH	Emma	(00/17/035)	
ZENNER	Dagmar	(00/17/036)	CHALMET	Florian	(01/17/014)	
STEYAERT	Henri	(01/17/013)	VAN	DER	BURGHT	Nicolaas	(01/17/007)	
ROELANTS	Hannes	(01/17/015)	VAN	DE	SOMPEL	Jorre	(01/17/031)	
barr:	VAN	RYCKEGHEM	Lowie	(00/17/037)

6 GRS DE	FAUW	Nona	(98/17/005)	DE	FAUW	Lars	(01/17/030)	
DUMONT	Laïs	(00/17/017)	VANDERDEELEN	Ine	(00/17/018)	
FACQ	Samuel	(00/17/038)	D'HULSTER	Thibault	(99/17/020)	
SOETAERT	Séverine	(99/17/013)	VANHOENACKER	Egon	(99/17/010)	
barr:	DUMONT	Yana	(99/17/014)

*	Inscription	tardive


